Module BoardsM2A-M21
MECHANICAL DRAWING
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
770-M2AM21-000G M.2 A/E key-to-M.2 M/B key (PCIE) (3060,
Stdoff-3030) adapter wi SIM slot, 4 USB2.0
770-M2AM21-100G M.2 A/E key-to-M.2 M/B key (USB3/2) (3060
Stdoff-3030) adapter wi SIM slot, 4 USB2.0
770-M2AM21-200G M.2 A/E key to USB module (3060, Stdoff-3030)
with 2 USB3.2 Gen1, 4 USB2.0
770-M2AM21-300G M.2 A/E key-to-USB adapter 3060, Stdoff-3030
with 4 USB2.0
SPECIFICATION
(M2A-M21-000G)
(M2A-M21-100G)